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HNHdIZ AOVVIdLHWNHV

1
0
1

0

0
0
4
2
0
1
4
3

2
3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1

3
6

1

0
5
0

R

15,43
11,76

27,19

22,91

9,74
10,55

19,51

16,14

35,61

55,63
23,26
35,74

32,51

33,06

37,57
36,84
38,27
38,71

30,49
30,71

13,92

XOMVIdAM ZHVIVHVXIN

48

40

87
41

19
21

40

39 120,31

41

102 [ 35,42
79 129,92

94
89

67

99
92

10 [ 21,74

41

68 | 22,67
84 |27,81
82 |24,92
30 | 24,39

65
84
75
96

132 [ 49,62
107 | 43,50

75
86
22

‘Eykupa

311

340
320

179
195
199
205

192
254
288
264
264

160
288
277
283
46

124
300
302

329

123

173
228

196
248
266
246
246
280

158

EkAoyiké TuRpa

KAIZAPEIAZ

KAIZAPEIAZ

KATQ KQMHZ
KONTOBOYNIOY

MHAEA
ZMAPTOY

KOIANAAOZ

KOIAAAOZ
KOIANAAOZ

AKPINHZ

AKPINHZ

AKPINHZ

AYTHZ
BOZKOXQPIOY
APEINANOY
APEMNANOY
APEINANOY
KATMNOXQPIOY
KAIMNOXQPIOY

KAEITOY

KAEITOY

KAEITOY

KAEITOY
NOAYMYAOY
NOAYMYAQOY

PYAKIOY
TETPAAODOY

A/A

217

218

219

220
221
222

223
224
225

226| Arioy AHMHTPIOY
227| ArioYy AHMHTPIOY
228| Arioy AHMHTPIOY
229| Arioy XAPAAAMINOYZ

230
231

232

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

242

243
244
245
246
247
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AHMOZ KOZANHZ AHMOTIKEZ EKAOTEZ 2019 (A’ TYPOZ).xls

AOLLOO®
NOol1 XOIIVNVOV XHLNVLN

12

AOVAOLO3dVNV
- HNVZLHIN

AOVVOMIN
nol vivalIvAd HNIW3IVIN

AOI1d03ad
nol XO0Id1LHWHV XVdO1XVIN

AOI1d03ad
Nno1 YOdVIN AOIIVIN

AOI3VIXVE
noL XHVVILVIN XHVIdI1IVIN

11

HNNVOI
NoL YNIdVIN AOVINVLOM

AONILNVLINOM
Nol IV3dVNV XHVOMOM

12

14

nol (N30M) ZOIdLHWHV
XOVAOLOZLNIOM

12
14

11

AOI1d03ad
Nnol VidVIN 3XX0IM

AONVIMAOV
Nnol 2011d03d IVMIZLVM

10

10

AOVVAOVINVIdL
- HVVLINVIVM

NOL TONILNVLIINTM
XONVNVdYA

YuoXiy
NOL HMIVIZVE HNVVIVdVYA

AOdALX
No1 v31XIdV AO1dUI1IVdVM

AOVVOMIN not
VIZV1IVNV H1OIVd3LNVA

HNNVOI nol
X0OVOLXOLYV ZHVINVIVVVM

VIidVXVZ
Nnol 20114031 XSHVIVOMAL

AOVVOMIN
NOL HNIFLO® VMAOV

0

0

0

0

0

3
0
0

0
2
0
4

0

2

Aouuivie nols (vN3d)
HNHdIZ AOVVIdLHWNHV

0
4
1
1
3
4
1
1
4
3
0
1

3

3

1

3
4
4

0
0
0
0
0

1

2
2
1
1
1

2

1

R

15,81
17,44
11,55
16,29

20,58
16,78
16,92
14,75
18,32
17,88
20,38
18,29

19,08
12,12

16,73
20,73

14,23
12,46
13,95
16,89
15,21
13,12

19,06
19,41

18,18
16,42

14,57

XOMVIdAM ZHVIVHVXIN

34
64
41

58

78 123,21

71

51

55
50
59
64
65

60

58
36
47

57
39
37
41

50
47

37

69 |21,50
70 |20,11

69
66
58
55

66 | 20,00

52

‘Eykupa

215

367
355
356
336
345

304
325

339
322

358
319

328

304
297
281

275
274
297
294
296
309
282
321

348
362

340
319

335
330
357

EkAoyiké TuRpa

TETPAAODOY

KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ

A/A

248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

273
274
275
276
277
278
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AHMOZ KOZANHZ AHMOTIKEZ EKAOTEZ 2019 (A’ TYPOZ).xls

AOLLOO®
NOol1 XOIIVNVOV XHLNVLN

AOVAOLO3dVNV
- HNVZLHIN

AOVVOMIN
nol vivalIvAd HNIW3IVIN

AOI1d03ad
nol XO0Id1LHWHV XVdO1XVIN

AOI1d03ad
Nno1 YOdVIN AOIIVIN

AOI3VIXVE
noL XHVVILVIN XHVIdI1IVIN

109
90
107

HNNVOI
NoL YNIdVIN AOVINVLOM

26
18
31

AONILNVLINOM
Nol IV3dVNV XHVOMOM

14

nol (N30M) ZOIdLHWHV
XOVAOLOZLNIOM

15

13

AOI1d03ad
Nnol VidVIN 3XX0IM

AONVIMAOV
Nnol 2011d03d IVMIZLVM

10

10

AOVVAOVINVIdL
- HVVLINVIVM

NOL TONILNVLIINTM
XONVNVdYA

YuoXiy
NOL HMIVIZVE HNVVIVdVYA

AOdALX
No1 v31XIdV AO1dUI1IVdVM

AOVVOMIN not
VIZV1IVNV H1OIVd3LNVA

HNNVOI nol
X0OVOLXOLYV ZHVINVIVVVM

VIidVXVZ
Nnol 20114031 XSHVIVOMAL

15
16
103
74

25

10

19

AOVVOMIN
NOL HNIFLO® VMAOV

2
0
0
2
0

0
0

0

4

2
2
0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0

Aouuivie nols (vN3d)
HNHdIZ AOVVIdLHWNHV

0
1
2
2
1
0
1
0
0
1
0
2

0
6
0

1

0

1

0

1

0
2
3
0
4

2
2
4

0
3
4

R

18,75
19,17

15,25
15,88
20,68

15,17

17,01
13,51

15,95

16,43

17,17
16,28
21,61

13,77
18,29

22,16

14,37

13,31

76,36
32,52

14,20
22,97

17,13

XOMVIdAM ZHVIVHVXIN

60
65

52
57

73
59

69 | 20,54

58
47

56

74 | 21,76

58

63
56
75
46

60
37

24

58 | 24,07

37

124 | 38,87
104 | 43,15

84
80
49

85

148 | 51,21
123 | 43,01
144 | 49,66

37

‘Eykupa

320
339
341

359
353
389
336
341

348
351

340
353

367
344
347
334
328

167
167
241

278
319
241

110

246
345

370
289
286
290
216

EkAoyiké TuRpa

KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
AAQNAKIQN
AAQNAKIQN
ANOOTOINOY

APTIAOY

BATEPOY

BATEPOY
E

=OXHZ

KAAAMIAZ
KAPYAITZAZ

KAPYAITZAZ

KOIAQN

KOIAQN

KOIAQN
AEYKOBPYZHZ

A/A

279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

303
304
305
306
307
308
309
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AHMOZ KOZANHZ AHMOTIKEZ EKAOTEZ 2019 (A’ TYPOZ).xls

AOLLOO®
NOo1 XOIIVNVOV XHLNVLN

AOVAOLO3dVNV
- HNVZLHIN

14

183 [ 320

AOVVOMIN
Nnol vivalIvAd HNIW3VIN

176

AOI1d03ad
nol XO0Id1HINHV XVdO1XVIN

418

AOI1d0O3ad
Nno1 YOdVIN AOIIVIN

76

AOI3VIXVE
noL XHVVILVIN XHVIdI1IVIN

881

HNNVOI
NOoL VNIdVIN AOVINVLOM

158

AONILNVLINOM
Nol IV3dVNV XHVOMOM

11

nol (N30M) ZOIdLHWHV
XOVAOLOZLNIOM

12

AOI1d03ad
Nnol VidVIN 32X0IM

37

128 | 679 | 401

AONVIMAOV
nol 2011d03d IVMIZLVM

11

503

AOVVAOVINVIdL
- HVVLINVIVM

39

NOL TONILNVLIINTM
XONVNVdYM

344

YuoXiy
NOL HMIVIZVE HNVVIVdVYI

76

AOdALX
No1 v31XIdV AO1dUI1IVdVM

144

AOVVOMIN not
VIZV1IIVNV HL1OIVd3 LNV

HNNVOI nol
XO0VOLXOLYV ZHVINVIVVVM

VidVXVZ
Nnol 20114031 XHVIVOMAL

23

13
10

11

AOVVOMIN
NOL HNIFLO® VMAOV

0

2

3

19
34
0
2
3

0

0

0
0

0

126 | 705 | 398 | 233

Aouuivie nos (vN3d)
HNHdIZ AOVVIdLHWNHV

2
1
0
0
1
0
6

3
2
2
4

1

31

20
2

0
0

5
3
3

R

16,89
18,22
19,05
18,99
28,62
39,88

13,93
24,40
29,06

14,77
17,43
13,87
19,32
16,28
10,28

8,81
8,37
14,67

33,45

XOMVIdAM ZHVIVHVXIN

38
43

64
60
85
69
28

61

77
26

38
24

57
42

29
28

17
27

50 | 25,51

95
117 | 45,17

96 | 40,17

‘Eykupa

225
236
336
316

297

173
201

250

265

176
218

173
295
258
282

318

203

184
196
284
259
239

40488 | 9012 | 22,26 | 246

EkAoyiké TuRpa
AEYKOBPYZIHX
AEYKOBPYZHX
AEYKOMHIHZ

AEYKOIMHIHZ

AEYKOIHIHZ

AYTEPHZ

NEAZ NIKOMOAHZ

HPOAIMNHZ

HPOAIMNHZ

OINOHZ
MNETPANQN
NETPANQN

NPQTOXQPIOY
NMPQTOXQPIOY

NTEAEAZ

ZKHTHZ

ZKHTHZ
XAPAYIHZ

XAPAYTHZ

XAPAYIHZ

ZYNOAA

A/A

310

311

312

313

314

315

316 METAMOPO®QIEQX
317] METAMOPO®QIEQX

318

319

320
321

322

323
324
325

326
327

328
329
330
331
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AHMOZ KOZANHZ AHMOTIKEZ EKAOTEZ 2019 (A’ TYPOZ).xls

AOINAOGAZ
Nnol 30d.13LU XVNIVOO

AOIZVYNVOV noL
(VZLIV) VIV31ldvA3 AOdUVO

VHVXIN
NolL XHNNVOUI ZONVUNOIZXL

VIVH nol
XOVVOMIN ZVdAOVV.I1IVIL

AOI1d03ad
NnoL VHAONVININE AOIdHLOX

AOI1d03ad
NOL IVAIMIVAVL XHMAOILX

AOINULNV nOL HAIMIVdVLU
VNVIZL - AOVINVOILX

AOI1d03ad
NOolL IVINOO XHVIOVdVI

VIVH nol
XOIXVLIIVNV XHVIVHVOVd

VIVH
nol SHVMVdH ZHVIV1O01lAOU

HNNVOI nol
XOVVOMIN ZHMVdVVAOL

AOI1d03ad
NO1 HNId3LVMIV VXVIVLU

AONILNVLINOM
No1 30d0VO30 IHMVMV.13U

AOI1d03ad
noL VHVYXIN SHMVINdVL

AONILNVLINUM noy
X0I13VIZXVE Aovo.lzouvuvu

HNNVOI nol
VIVVINV AOVAOLOVVLVLU

AOI3VIZvg nol
XOIZV1IZIVNYV ZHVIVILNVYLU

AOdUVO30e not
XHNNVOI ZHVIdO®OdAN

0
0
2
0

0
0

2

0

11

0
9
0

2

5

2
2

15

AOI3VIXVE
NolL IOLUINVVVdVX XVNOVAN

2
0
0
0

2
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
8
2
1

0

2
0

R

18,71
14,73
15,57
14,93
8,71

34,01

18,54

31,07
6,59
6,32

26,43

29,90

34,00
31,52
20,38

25,30
9,80

16,00
15,85

SOMVIdAM XHVIVHVXIN

58
43

45

40
23

116 | 38,28

84
33

30 | 23,26

87

12

11

83
93

68 | 22,59

34
81

53

74 | 27,31
102 | 34,69
56 | 23,33
100 | 29,94
80 | 26,32
68 | 21,86
68 | 23,45
82 | 26,54
66 | 23,32

85
34
56
55

‘Eykupa

310
292

289
268
264
303
247

178
129
280

182
174
314
311

301

100
257
260
271

294
240
334
304

311

290
309
283
336
347
350
347

EkAoyiké TuRpa

AIANHZ
AIANHZ
AIANHZ
AIANHZ
AIANHZ

AlIAZ MAPAZKEYHZ

KEPAZEA
KTENION
POAIANHZ

PYMNIOY
XPQMIOY
MAYPOAENAPIOY

MAYPOAENAPIOY

MAYPOAENAPIOY

AIBEPQN
NMONTOKQMHZ
NMONTOKQMHZ
NMONTOKQMHZ
NMONTOKQMHZ

ZIAEPA
KPOKOY
KPOKOY
KPOKOY
KPOKOY
KPOKOY
KPOKOY

AMYTAAAEAZ

ANQ KQOMHZ

ANQ KQMHZ

ANQ KQOMHZ

A/A

186
187
188
189
190

191

192| ArIAZ NMAPAZKEYHZ

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

211

212

213

214

215

216
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AHMOZ KOZANHZ AHMOTIKEZ EKAOTEZ 2019 (A’ TYPOZ).xls

AOINAOGAZ
Nnol 30d.13LU XVNIVOO

AOIZVYNVOV noL
(VZLIV) VIV31ldvA3 AOdUVO

VHVXIN
NolL XHNNVOUI ZONVUNOIZXL

VIVH nol
XOVVOMIN ZVdAOVV.I1IVIL

AOI1d03ad
NnoL VHAONVININE AOIdHLOX

AOI1d03ad
NOL IVAIMIVAVL XHMAOILX

AOINULNV nOL HAIMIVdVLU
VNVIZL - AOVINVOILX

AOI1d03ad
NOolL IVINOO XHVIOVdVI

VIVH nol
XOIXVLIIVNV XHVIVHVOVd

VIVH
nol SHVMVdH ZHVIV1O01lAOU

HNNVOI nol
XOVVOMIN ZHMVdVVAOL

AOI1d03ad
NO1 HNId3LVMIV VXVIVLU

AONILNVLINOM
No1 30d0VO30 IHMVMV.13U

AOI1d03ad
noL VHVYXIN SHMVINdVL

AONILNVLINUM noy
X0I13VIZXVE Aovo.lzouvuvu

HNNVOI nol
VIVVINV AOVAOLOVVLVLU

AOI3VIZvg nol
XOIZV1IZIVNYV ZHVIVILNVYLU

AOdUVO30e not
XHNNVOI ZHVIdO®OdAN

0
0

2

0
3
4

8
9

4
0
0

21

7
0

2

4

7

7

0

AOI3VIXVE
NolL IOLUINVVVdVX XVNOVAN

1
0
0
0

0
1
0
0
0
0
2
0
6
16
13

1

0
1
1

0
0
0

7
12

6
7
0
0
0
0

R

15,43
11,76

27,19

22,91

9,74
10,55

19,51

16,14

35,61

55,63
23,26
35,74

32,51

33,06

37,57
36,84
38,27
38,71

30,49
30,71

13,92

SOMVIdAM XHVIVHVXIN

48

40
87
41

19
21

40

39 120,31

41

102 [ 35,42
79 129,92

94
89
67

99
92

10 [ 21,74

41

68 | 22,67
84 | 27,81
82 |24,92
30 | 24,39

65
84
75
96

132 [ 49,62
107 | 43,50

75
86
22

‘Eykupa

311

340
320

179
195
199
205

192
254
288
264
264

160
288
277
283

46

124
300
302

329

123

173
228

196
248
266
246
246
280

158

EkAoyiké TuRpa

KAIZAPEIAZ

KAIZAPEIAZ
KATQ KQMHZ
KONTOBOYNIOY

MHAEA
ZMAPTOY

KOIANAAOZ

KOIAAAOZ
KOIANAAOZ

AKPINHZ

AKPINHZ

AKPINHZ

AYTHZ
BOZKOXQPIOY

APEINANOY

APEMNANOY

APEINANOY
KATMNOXQPIOY
KAIMNOXQPIOY

KAEITOY

KAEITOY

KAEITOY

KAEITOY
NOAYMYAOY
NOAYMYAQOY

PYAKIOY
TETPAAODOY

A/A

217

218

219

220
221
222

223
224
225

226| Arioy AHMHTPIOY
227| ArioYy AHMHTPIOY
228| Arioy AHMHTPIOY
229| Arioy XAPAAAMINOYZ

230
231

232

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

242

243
244
245
246
247
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AHMOZ KOZANHZ AHMOTIKEZ EKAOTEZ 2019 (A’ TYPOZ).xls

AOINAOGAZ
Nnol 30d.13LU XVNIVOO

AOIZVYNVOV noL
(VZLIV) VIV31ldvA3 AOdUVO

VHVXIN
NolL XHNNVOUI ZONVUNOIZXL

VIVH nol
XOVVOMIN ZVdAOVV.I1IVIL

AOI1d03ad
NnoL VHAONVININE AOIdHLOX

AOI1d03ad
NOL IVAIMIVAVL XHMAOILX

AOINULNV nOL HAIMIVdVLU
VNVIZL - AOVINVOILX

AOI1d03ad
NOolL IVINOO XHVIOVdVI

VIVH nol
XOIXVLIIVNV XHVIVHVOVd

VIVH
nol SHVMVdH ZHVIV1O01lAOU

HNNVOI nol
XOVVOMIN ZHMVdVVAOL

AOI1d03ad
NO1 HNId3LVMIV VXVIVLU

AONILNVLINOM
No1 30d0VO30 IHMVMV.13U

AOI1d03ad
noL VHVYXIN SHMVINdVL

AONILNVLINUM noy
X0I13VIZXVE Aovo.lzouvuvu

HNNVOI nol
VIVVINV AOVAOLOVVLVLU

AOI3VIZvg nol
XOIZV1IZIVNYV ZHVIVILNVYLU

AOdUVO30e not
XHNNVOI ZHVIdO®OdAN

7
7
2
10
12

3

11

3

3
0
3

4

3
0
5
4

4

2

7

AOI3VIXVE
NolL IOLUINVVVdVX XVNOVAN

0
0
2
1
2
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

1

0
0
0
2
0
1
1

2
0
4

0

R

15,81
17,44
11,55
16,29

20,58
16,78
16,92
14,75
18,32
17,88
20,38
18,29

19,08
12,12

16,73
20,73

14,23
12,46
13,95
16,89
15,21
13,12

19,06
19,41

18,18
16,42

14,57

SOMVIdAM XHVIVHVXIN

34
64
41

58

78 123,21

71

51

55
50
59
64
65

60

58
36
47

57
39
37
41

50
47

37

69 | 21,50
70 |20,11

69
66
58
55

66 | 20,00

52

‘Eykupa

215

367
355
356
336
345

304
325

339
322

358
319

328

304
297
281

275
274
297
294
296
309
282
321

348
362

340
319

335
330
357

EkAoyiké TuRpa
TETPAAODOY

KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ

A/A

248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

273
274
275
276
277
278

MHXANOPIANQZH: MAKHZ NAZIAAHZ (nasiadis01@gmail.com) - EPT KOZANHZ (www.ert.gr/news/kozani)



14

AHMOZ KOZANHZ AHMOTIKEZ EKAOTEZ 2019 (A’ TYPOZ).xls

AOINAOGAZ
Nnol 30d.13LU XVNIVOO

10

11

AOIZVYNVOV noL
(VZLIV) VIV31ldvA3 AOdUVO

VHVXIN
NolL XHNNVOUI ZONVUNOIZXL

14

24

11

VIVH nol
XOVVOMIN ZVdAOVV.I1IVIL

AOI1d03ad
NnoL VHAONVININE AOIdHLOX

11

AOI1d03ad
NOL IVAIMIVAVL XHMAOILX

AOINULNV nOL HAIMIVdVLU
VNVIZL - AOVINVOILX

AOI1d03ad
NOolL IVINOO XHVIOVdVI

VIVH nol
XOIXVLIIVNV XHVIVHVOVd

10

VIVH
nol SHVMVdH ZHVIV1O01lAOU

28

HNNVOI nol
XOVVOMIN ZHMVdVVAOL

AOI1d03ad
NO1 HNId3LVMIV VXVIVLU

AONILNVLINOM
No1 30d0VO30 IHMVMV.13U

AOI1d03ad
noL VHVYXIN SHMVINdVL

AONILNVLINUM noy
X0I13VIZXVE Aovo.lzouvuvu

HNNVOI nol
VIVVINV AOVAOLOVVLVLU

10

AOI3VIZvg nol
XOIZV1IZIVNYV ZHVIVILNVYLU

10

AOdUVO30e not
XHNNVOI ZHVIdO®OdAN

4

2
2
0
8

5
5
3

5
7

3
2

6
12

5
13
4

18
12
2
2
65
67

72

AOI3VIXVE
NolL IOLUINVVVdVX XVNOVAN

0
0
0
1
7
1
0
2
0
0
2
0
1
1

0
0

1

0
4

0
0
0
0
7
0
0
4

3
0

1

0

R

18,75
19,17

15,25
15,88
20,68

15,17

17,01
13,51

15,95

16,43
17,17

16,28
21,61

13,77
18,29

22,16

14,37

13,31

76,36
32,52

14,20
22,97

17,13

SOMVIdAM XHVIVHVXIN

60
65

52
57

73
59

69 | 20,54

58
47

56

74 | 21,76

58
63

56
75
46

60
37

24

58 | 24,07

37

124 | 38,87
104 | 43,15

84
80
49

85

148 | 51,21
123 | 43,01
144 | 49,66

37

‘Eykupa

320
339
341

359
353
389
336
341

348
351

340
353
367

344
347
334
328

167
167
241

278
319
241

110

246
345

370
289
286
290
216

EkAoyiké TuRpa

KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
KOZANHZ
AAQNAKIQN
AAQNAKIQN
ANOOTOMNOY

APTIAOY

BATEPOY

BATEPOY
E

=OXHZ

KAAAMIAZ
KAPYAITZAZ

KAPYAITZAZ

KOIAQN

KOIAQN

KOIAQN
AEYKOBPYZHZ

A/A

279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

303
304
305
306
307
308
309
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AHMOZ KOZANHZ AHMOTIKEZ EKAOTEZ 2019 (A’ TYPOZ).xls

AOINAOGAZ
Nnol 30d.13U XVNIVOO

AOIZVYNVOV noL
(VZLIV) VIV3l1ldvA3 AOdUVO

29
25
47

219 | 337

VHVXIN
NolL XHNNVOUI ZONVUNOIZXL

VIVH nol
XOVVOMIN ZVdAOVVI1IVIL

157 | 941

AOI1d03ad
NnoL VHAONVININE AOIdHLOX

130

AOI1d0O3ad
NOL IVAIMLIVAVL XHMAOILX

216

AOINULNV nOL HAIMXVdVLU
VNVIZL - AOVINVOILX

161

AOI1d03ad
NOolL IVINOO XHVIOVdVI

VIVH nol
XOIXVLIIVNV XHVIVHVOVd

16

VIVH
nol XHVMVdH ZHVIV1O01lAOU

10

HNNVOI nol
XOVVOMIN ZHMVdVVAOL

156 | 423 | 706 | 254

AOI1d03ad
NOL HNId3LVMIV VXVIVLU

293

AONILNVLINOM
No1 30d0VO30 IHMVMV.13U

AOI1d03ad
noL VHVYXIN SHMVINdVL

AONILNVLINUM noy
X0I13VIZXVE AovOo.lzouvuvu

HNNVOI nol
VIVVIAV AOVAOLIOVVYLVLU

204 | 262 | 250 | 221

AOI3vIZvg nol
XOIZV1IZIVNY ZHVIVILNVYL

13

69

AOdUVO30 not
XHNNVOI ZHVIdODOdAN

6

7

16
6

11

12

2

3

4

0
7
20
49

14

AOI3VIXVE
NolL IOLUINVVVdVX XVNOVAN

4
0
2
0
1
0
0
1
7
0

0
0
0

1

0

0
0
4

8
6

180 | 807

ES

16,89
18,22
19,05
18,99
28,62
39,88

13,93
24,40
29,06

14,77
17,43
13,87
19,32
16,28
10,28
8,81

8,37

14,67

33,45

XOMVIdAM ZHVIVHVXIN

38
43

64
60
85
69
28
61

7”7
26
38
24

57
42

29
28

17
27

50 | 25,51

95

117 | 45,17
96 | 40,17

‘Eykupa

225
236
336
316

297

173
201

250
265

176
218

173
295
258
282

318

203

184
196
284
259
239

40488 | 9012 | 22,26

EkAoyiké TuRpa
AEYKOBPYZHZ
AEYKOBPYZXZHZ

AEYKOIHIHZ

AEYKOIMHIHZ

AEYKOIHIHZ

AYTEPHZ

NEAZ NIKOMOAHZ

HPOAIMNHZ

HPOAIMNHZ

OINOHZ
NETPANQN
NETPANQN

NPQTOXQPIOY
NMPQTOXQPIOY

NTEAEAZ
ZKHTHZ

ZKHTHZ
XAPAYIHZ

XAPAYTHZ

XAPAYIHZ

ZYNOAA

A/A

310

311

312

313

314

315

316 METAMOPO®QIEQX
317] METAMOPO®QIEQX

318

319

320
321

322

323
324
325

326
327

328
329
330
331
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